
Certificate of Analysis 

Product  : 

Origin : 

Article No. : 

Batch No. : 

Date : 

Exp. Date : 

HV Floating Universeel 

Holland

ZUH-02000

1160000888.132 

20-01-2023

01-2026

Test    Specification  Result Method 

Appearance Identical to Standard Identical to Standard Organoleptic 

Colour Identical to Standard Identical to Standard Organoleptic 

Odor Identical to Standard Identical to Standard Organoleptic 

Viscosity at room temp.   4000 - 9000  cP         6500 cP Brookfield DV-E 
Brookf.sp.4/10 rpm 

pH-value      6,0 – 7,0 6,9 pH-meter 

Microbiology TVC <100 cfu/g  TVC <100 cfu/g  
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